2017 SC Match 1 - Irons

First
Kevin
Ken
Gary
Leo
Dan
Jamie
Richard
Matt
Jacob
Larry
Jason
Tim
Steve
Joe

Jay

Last
Nevius
Potter
Duda
Cebula
Altman
Root
Pardini
Gorby
Bondy
Remsnyder
Piatek
Schmeltzer
Jones
Kennedy

Baker

Saturday, March 25, 2017

L-1
Monroe
Monroe
DSC
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Muskegon
Muskegon
Monroe
DSC
Muskegon
Muskegon
Monroe
Monroe

Muskegon

1-1
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97

96

96

94

93

93

94

95

93

87

91

88

83

1-1X

1-2

99

96

96

97

97

93

94

95

93

93

95

95

93

89

91

1-2X

1-3

99

99

97

96

96

97

99

96

96

94

91

93

91

93

89

1-3X

1-4

100

97

98

99

99

99

96

94

95

96

93

97

87

92

94

1-4X

1-5

100

99

99

98

98

95

94

95

94

94

93

90

91

92

90

1-5X

1-6

99

99

98

98

98

96

96

97

97

93

88

85

94

92

94

1-6X

T1 TiX
595 34
589 31
585 20
584 24
584 24
574 20
572 25
570 21
569 19
565 19
553 12
547 11
547 11
546 12
541 13
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